ASA National Senior Diving Championships 2007

06 July 2007 ~ 08 July 2007
Detailed Results - Synchro azco‘n*ﬁca

Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

Mens 3m Synchro

1 Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- City of Sheffield DC
Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield DC
201B 3 20 75 75 75 80 80 80 80 80 80 39.0 46.80 46.80
401B 3 2.0 70 70 75 70 80 70 85 75 75 37.0 44.40 91.20
107B 3 3.1 75 75 65 65 75 65 75 65 6.5 345 64.17  155.37
5154B 3 34 55 50 40 45 70 65 55 60 7.0 29.0 59.16 21453
405B 3 3.0 75 75 45 45 70 65 6.0 65 7.0 32.0 57.60 272.13
5353B 3 3.5 70 6.0 55 45 65 65 65 70 6.0 31.0 65.10 337.23

2 Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds DC
Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds DC

401B 3 20 80 80 70 70 75 85 80 75 6.5 38.0 45.60 45.60

200B 3 20 85 80 75 75 90 80 85 85 85 41.0 49.20 94.80
205B 3 3.0 65 60 7.0 6.0 70 65 70 65 65 325 5850  153.30
305B 3 3.0 45 40 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 30.0 54.00 207.30
5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 45 45 70 70 65 65 6.5 30.5 5490 262.20

405B 3 3.0 65 6.0 50 50 75 75 75 70 75 335 6030 32250

3 Blake Aldridge -- Southampton DA

Chris Mears -- Southampton DA

201B 3 20 75 7.0 80 80 75 75 75 80 85 38.5 46.20 46.20

403B 3 2.0 70 75 75 75 65 70 75 75 8.0 37.0 44.40 90.60
107C 3 2.8 65 65 75 8.0 80 75 75 75 75 36.5 61.32 151.92
5152B 3 3.0 50 5.0 7.0 7.0 70 70 65 65 7.0 325 5850 21042
205B 3 3.0 55 45 6.0 55 70 70 65 65 7.0 315 56.70 267.12
405B 3 3.0 35 35 7.0 75 6.0 55 65 65 65 295 53.10 320.22

4  Chris Farrow -- Southampton DA
Max Brick -- Southampton DA
200B 3 20 55 50 65 65 55 60 65 70 6.0 30.5 36.60 36.60
5231D 3 2.0 60 6.0 55 65 70 70 70 65 7.0 33.0 39.60 76.20
206C 3 238 45 45 7.0 65 60 60 65 65 6.5 30.0 50.40 126.60
305C 3 238 65 65 75 75 80 75 75 75 65 36.5 61.32 187.92
405C 3 27 6.0 65 40 45 55 65 6.0 6.0 65 29.0 46.98 234.90
5233D 3 24 6.0 65 65 7.0 75 75 75 75 75 355 51.12 286.02

5 Jack Laugher -- Harrogate District DC
Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield DC

401B 3 2.0 75 75 85 8.0 80 80 75 70 75 38.5 46.20 46.20

200B 3 20 80 75 80 70 90 85 80 80 85 40.5 48.60 94.80
105B 3 24 55 50 40 35 50 50 55 55 50 245 3528 130.08
205C 3 28 40 45 50 45 70 65 65 75 7.0 295 4956 179.64
305C 3 28 35 40 50 50 55 65 60 65 6.0 275 46.20 225.84
5233D 3 24 60 70 50 50 70 70 65 55 6.5 31.0 44.64 270.48
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

6 James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC
Freddie Woodward -- City of Sheffield DC

401B 3 2.0 70 70 75 75 75 80 70 75 8.0 37.5 45.00 45.00
101B 3 2.0 6.0 60 65 75 65 65 65 65 7.0 32.0 38.40 83.40
105B 3 24 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 80 80 75 70 7.0 35.0 50.40 133.80
206C 3 238 60 50 55 6.0 70 65 65 6.0 6.0 30.5 51.24 185.04
305C 3 28 40 35 35 40 55 55 55 60 65 245 4116  226.20
5233D 3 24 50 55 55 45 65 60 65 65 6.0 205 4248  268.68
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

Mens Platform Synchro

1 Thomas Daley -- Plymouth Diving
Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds DC

301B 10 2.0 9.0 90 90 9.0 90 85 9.0 90 85 445 53.40 53.40
201B 10 2.0 85 85 80 80 85 90 90 85 85 425 51.00 104.40
305C 10 2.7 85 90 85 85 90 85 95 85 90 435 7047 17487
107B 10 3.0 60 60 85 75 65 75 75 75 75 36.0 64.80 239.67
207C 10 3.3 80 75 6.0 6.0 85 80 80 80 75 375 7425 313.92
5253B 10 3.4 85 85 6.0 65 80 75 70 70 70 36,5 74.46  388.38

2 Tom Owens -- Southampton DA

Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA

103B 10 2.0 70 75 80 75 80 80 80 75 80 39.0 46.80 46.80
403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 85 85 85 75 80 75 80 38.0 45.60 92.40
107B 10 3.0 60 65 70 70 80 75 75 75 75 36.0 64.80 157.20
207C 10 33 50 55 35 35 70 65 6.0 50 6.0 27.0 53.46 210.66
407C 10 3.2 75 70 80 80 85 85 75 80 8.0 40.0 76.80 287.46
5253B 10 3.4 75 75 70 7.0 75 80 75 75 75 37.0 7548 362.94

3 Chris Mears -- Southampton DA

Max Brick -- Southampton DA

103B 10 2.0 75 75 70 65 75 70 65 70 75 36.0 43.20 43.20
301B 10 2.0 75 80 65 75 75 70 75 75 7.0 37.0 44.40 87.60
107B 10 3.0 30 3.0 50 6.0 55 60 65 55 6.0 255 4590 133.50
206C 5 3.0 55 50 70 75 75 75 75 80 75 35.0 63.00 196.50
405C 5 31 55 50 50 6.0 55 6.0 55 55 55 27.0 50.22  246.72
5253B 10 3.4 70 75 75 7.0 80 85 80 80 7.0 385 7854 325.26

4 James Milton -- City of Sheffield DC
Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield DC

201B 10 2.0 80 75 75 70 75 70 80 75 7.0 37.0 44.40 44.40
301B 10 2.0 65 65 7.0 65 70 70 75 65 75 345 41.40 85.80

105B 5 26 60 45 65 7.0 65 65 75 70 75 33.5 5226 138.06
206C 5 3.0 55 65 25 3.0 55 50 65 65 65 27.0 48.60 186.66
405C 5 31 6.5 65 55 55 65 65 70 70 8.0 325 6045 24711
5233D 5 25 60 60 70 6.0 65 70 55 65 55 30.5 4575 292.86

5 Ryan Strudwick -- Southampton DA

Sam Knapp -- Southampton DA

103B 10 2.0 70 65 6.0 65 75 75 65 80 75 35,5 42.60 42.60
403B 10 2.0 65 6.0 55 65 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 31.0 37.20 79.80
105B 5 26 55 50 45 50 70 65 70 70 7.0 31.0 48.36 128.16
405C 7.5 27 50 40 65 7.0 70 65 75 65 6.0 315 51.03 179.19
206C 5 3.0 40 35 55 6.0 60 60 55 65 55 27.0 48.60 227.79
5231D 5 2.1 35 45 65 7.0 65 75 80 75 7.0 33.0 4158 269.37
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total  Points Score

Womens Platform Synchro

- Sarah Barrow -- Plymouth Diving (guest)
Monique McCarroll -- Southampton DA (guest)
301B 10 2.0 70 75 75 75 85 85 85 80 85 40.5 48.60 48.60
401B 10 2.0 75 7.0 80 80 80 80 75 80 75 39.0 46.80 95.40
407C 10 3.2 55 55 5.0 5.0 70 55 70 65 65 30.5 5856 153.96
5253B 10 3.4 65 6.0 50 65 75 70 70 65 65 33.0 67.32 221.28
107B 10 3.0 70 70 40 25 65 55 6.0 55 6.5 29.0 5220 273.48

1 Suzanne Collins -- City of Leeds DC
Aimee Walker -- City of Leeds DC
403B 10 2.0 70 70 75 8.0 75 75 70 80 7.0 36.5 43.80 43.80
301B 10 2.0 60 60 75 75 70 70 65 75 7.0 345 41.40 85.20
405B 10 238 45 50 4.0 45 50 6.0 50 50 5.0 240 4032 12552
205B 10 2.9 75 70 65 75 80 75 65 70 65 355 61.77 187.29
5253B 10 3.4 55 55 6.0 55 75 70 6.0 65 6.0 30.5 6222 24951
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